NJ FamilyCare* - August 2015

Eligibility Category Age <21
Aged 0
Blind 47
Disabled 31,795
Non-ABD Children 792,892
Non-ABD Adults 18,275
Total 843,009

Age > 20
89,352
724
174,862

0

648,274
913,212

Total
89,352
771
206,657
792,892
666,549
1,756,221

* - NJFamilyCare includes all individuals receiving public medical assistance
through the Division of Medical Assistance and Health Services and includes
those eligible for federal reimbursement through the Medicaid program and
Children's Health Insurance Program established in the federal Social Security
Act and those eligible for other public medical assistance programs established

through various state laws.

8/24/2015



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Medicaid

26,588
30,766
20,931
43,964
6,122
17,118
75,937
15,312
66,912
2,274
22,998
40,761
28,146
11,555
53,428
56,766
5,060
10,106
3,663
44,012
4,869
4
587,292
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M-CHIP
107 to 142%
FPL

2,187
6,300
2,688
5,245
929
2,071
9,179
2,000
10,354
349
3,384
8,999
4,183
2,412
5,818
9,400
522
2,121
666
6,588
631
0
86,026

SCHIP
Children
142 to 150%
FPL

198
591
189
407

82
173
445
168
705

70
226
635
385
212
503
991

a4
186

59
577

46

0
6,892

Columns Include children eligible through CHIPRA -

SCHIP
Children
150 to 200%
FPL
1,610
4,249
1,702
2,951
399
1,156
3,407
1,068
3,291
329
2,143
4,496
2,035
1,493
3,761
3,663
337
1,123
599
3,315
410
0
43,537

10,439

SCHIP
Children
200 to 350%
FPL
1,151
4,587
1,707
2,661
387
833
2,907
1,255
3,027
349
1,599
4,411
2,103
1,400
4,392
3,213
264
1,201
649
2,845
445
0
41,386

Children's
Services

1,290
1,143
1,957
2,181
396
978
3,456
1,202
1,258
331
2,564
1,422
1,355
850
1,552
990
471
780
459
1,312
400
1,412
27,759

Total

33,024
47,636
29,174
57,409
8,315
22,329
95,331
21,005
85,547
3,702
32,914
60,724
38,207
17,922
69,454
75,023
6,698
15,517
6,095
58,649
6,801
1,416
792,892
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o ABP Parent Aizaizer

County Medicaid * up to 133% up to 133%
FPL EPL

Atlantic 6,223 8,609 16,275
Bergen 5,278 14,281 25,399
Burlington 5,322 7,719 14,581
Camden 9,699 15,568 28,049
Cape May 1,496 2,526 4,865
Cumberland 3,463 4,507 8,652
Essex 18,917 21,838 42,355
Gloucester 4,268 5,858 10,157
Hudson 11,132 25,621 36,364
Hunterdon 375 929 2,368
Mercer 4,352 6,860 13,448
Middlesex 5,937 16,637 26,831
Monmouth 4,572 9,669 18,682
Morris 2,051 4,611 11,031
Ocean 5,871 21,048 18,154
Passaic 11,044 20,102 29,213
Salem 1,269 1,479 2,749
Somerset 1,510 3,827 6,473
Sussex 930 1,814 3,768
Union 6,325 15,987 21,087
Warren 1,011 2,122 3,390
Other 0 0 1
Total 111,045 211,612 343,892

* Column Includes Pregnant Women eligible through CHIPRA -

Total

31,107
44,958
27,622
53,316
8,887
16,622
83,110
20,283
73,117
3,672
24,660
49,405
32,923
17,693
45,073
60,359
5,497
11,810
6,512
43,399
6,523
1
666,549

1,828



County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren
Other
Total

Includes 25,612 individuals in home and community-based waiver programs
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Aged

2,573
10,855
2,485
4,500
893
1,502
9,246
1,336
10,857
509
3,142
9,529
4,336
3,956
3,732
8,800
438
2,849
608
6,141
786
279
89,352

24
42
38
83

21
122
15
86

41
53
40
17
28
71

12

50

771

Disabled

7,943
10,980
8,524
20,192
2,712
7,480
31,831
6,367
20,983
1,579
11,743
12,272
9,990
5,369
10,050
15,844
2,478
3,826
2,271
11,861
2,087
275
206,657

Total

10,540
21,877
11,047
24,775
3,611
9,003
41,199
7,718
31,926
2,093
14,926
21,854
14,366
9,342
13,810
24,715
2,919
6,687
2,887
18,052
2,879
554
296,780



